

Abstract of Cost

9

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Clearing and grubbing road Land (by manual means) including --- E/I					
Qty vide TMB P-02					
0.5249 @ Rs 73248.75 = Rs 38089.35					
(2) Scarifying existing Bituminous surface					
Qty vide TMB P-02					
945m ² @ Rs 19.02 = Rs 17973.90					
(3) Construction of Subgrade & earthen shoulder.					
Qty vide TMB P-03					
1777.50 m ³					
For 1000m bed @ 20%.					
355.50 m ³ @ Rs 243.88 = Rs 86699.39					
(3) Construction of Subgrade & earthen shoulder.					
For 100 m bed @ 80%.					
Qty vide TMB P-03					
1777.50 m ³ @ 80%.					
1422 m ³ @ Rs 162.93 = Rs 231686.46					
(4) C/S B					
Qty vide TMB P-04					
109.30 m ³ @ Rs 2419.13 = Rs 264410.90					

Continuation
Total = Rs 638859.9

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	→	638859.95
(5) w Bm un-TII					
Qty vide Tm B P-05					
143.91 m ³ @ Rs 4032.88 =					Rs 580371.76
(6) w mm					
Qty vide Tm B P-05					
472.46 m ³ @ Rs 3295.03 =					Rs 1533146.89
(7) P.C.C					
Qty Tm B P-07					
458.61 m ³ @ Rs 5936.76 =					Rs 2722657.50
(8) providing and fixing					
Logo of m m m s y p r o j e c t					
Qty vide Tm B P-08					
02 Nos @ Rs 10654.99 =					Rs 21309.00
					Total = Rs 5496345.08
					Add I.T.C = Rs 54963.45
					Add S.F @ 10% = Rs 129294.61
					Sub total = Rs 5680603.14
					Add 18% GST = Rs 1022508.56
					Total = Rs 6703111.70
					Below 0.11% = Rs 7373.42
					Total = Rs 6695738.28
					Say Rs 6695738.00

for work

17/12/25
J.E

Continuation

17/12/25
RE